
FULL COUNCIL MEETING DATES FOR  

2024 - 2025 
 

2024 

 

Friday 10th May AGM and Mayor Making 

Tuesday 14th May 

Tuesday 4th June  

Tuesday 2nd July 

 

SUMMER RECESS 

 

Tuesday 3rd September 

Tuesday 1st October 

Tuesday 5th November 

Tuesday 3rd December (Finance meeting to consider Budget) 

 

2025 

 

Tuesday 7th January 

Tuesday 4th February 

Tuesday 4th March 

Tuesday 1st April 

Friday 2nd May Annual General Meeting and Mayor Making 

 

PLANNING COMMITTEE MEETING DATES FOR 2024 - 2025 
 

2024 

 

Tuesday 14th May 

Tuesday 4th June 

Tuesday 2nd July 

 

SUMMER RECESS 

Planning matters to be dealt with under delegated authority 

 

Tuesday 3rd September 

Tuesday 1st October 

Tuesday 5th November 

Tuesday 3rd December 

 

2025 

 

Tuesday 7th January 

Tuesday 4th February 

Tuesday 4th March 

Tuesday 1st April 


